
K-STROEV AG OBEN
Check valves, male thread at top
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属性
结构类型 Ball seat valve (ball in brass seat)
原料 铝壳体
壳体 Aluminium

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Check valves close the vacuum line if the suction pad is not covered, thus maintaining the vacuum. The valves are protected against dirt by a
replaceable sieve. This valve series is suitable for all suction pads in our standard range.

货品
名称 螺纹 1 螺纹 2 长度 
 (mm)
K- 07 45 01 52
K- 07 45 01 51
K- 07 45 01 50
K- 07 45 01 49

M 5 male
G 1/8 male
G 1/4 male
G 1/2 male

M 5 female
G 1/8 female
G 1/4 female
G 1/2 female

15,5
26,0
26,0
29,0


